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AT KOYAL ENCLAVE, GHAZIABAD
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SERVICES CO-ORDINATION PLAN
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S. No. SYMBOL

1.

4.

2.

D E S C R I P T I O N

MANHOLE M.H.

SEWER LINE

5.

UNDER GROUND PIPE DRAIN

CATCH PITC.P.

RISING MAIN  LINE (FROM T/W TO U.G.T.)

MUNICIPAL WATER SUPPLY LINE.

DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY LINE 

PROPOSED TUBE WELL

RECYCLED WATER SUPPLY PIPE LINE FOR FLUSHING 

GARDEN HYDRANT

& HORTICULTURE 

6.

7.
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9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

RAIN WATER HARVESTING 

BASEMENT RETAINING WALL 


